COMPUTER SY7STEMS NEWSLSTTER
Announcing RJE/1000 from DSD . . page 12 .
DTS-70 from AMD is Great Success at CSD . . . . .  page 3 .
RPGl3000 from GSD Enhanced for Further IBM
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Compatibility page 18 .
.
MUX sell in^ on HP 1000 Sys . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  B . Burger/DSD[14]
Simplified Software Ordering . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  B . BurgerIDSD [ l  41

By: Ampy Soriano1C:SG
Volume 2; Number 3; December 1, 1976
System Type Code Explanation
Code 0 IS primarily for OEMs who buy components. For
example:
21 08, 21 12, 21 13, etc computers and accessorles
9-
7900 and 7905 discs
79708 and 7970E mag tapes
2607, 261 3, 261 7, 261 8 line pr~nters
By: Sherry Hnroey/CS(; 1 2640, 2644. 2645, 2641, 3070. 3071 terminals
Thanks for your attention We would like to further clarify the I Card Ploners~ etc.
.'SYSTEM TYPE" code discussed in the Nov. 1 ~ e w s ~ k t t e r
and required on all sales force 02 orders:
Codes 1 and 3 are for systems and add-ons to existing
systems.
OEM's who buy "systems" such as 3000's. 9640's.
2000's, 1 OOO's, etc. or peripheral add-ons to their "sys-
tems'' should be coded with a 1 or a 3 depending on the
system. As you remember, Code 1 is for 21XX-based
systems and Code 3 is for 3000 systems.
Thanks for your cooperation!
Volume 2, Number 3, December 1, 1976
-- - - - -- -- - -
HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPUTER SYSTEMS GROUP
11 000 Wolfe Road; Cupertino, California 9501 4 USA
Bob LindsayICS Group - Editor
Garrett PrescottIDSD - Art Editor DSD GraphicsIPhoto Typesetting
Address content lnqulrles to
MARILYN WEITZELAMD - Editor LARRY AMSDEN AMD - Techn~cal Ed~tor
LILLIAN BLANKINSHIP Bo~se - Ed~lor JOHN WHITESELLBOISE - Techn~cal Edtor
KATHY ADAMSIDMD - Ed~tor BOB HOKE OMD - Techn~cal Edator
JOEY McHUGHIOSD - Ed~tor JOE SCHOENOORF DSO - Techn~cal Edltor
SON1 HOGANIDTO - Ed~tor CARL FLOCK DTD - Technical Ed~tor
CAROL BUDKOWSKI GSD - Edtor DON BARKLEY GSD - Techn~cal Editor
CATHERIN CLAYIHPG - Ed~tor GUNTER KLOEPPER HPG - Techn~cal Ed~tor
-
I , '  L ' ' ~. s